www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Caleb Patterson-Sewell - Goalkeeper

Date of birth: 20 May 1987 / 38 years old
Nationality: Australia
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

English, Portuguese, Spanish

Last contract expired: 01 Jan, 2012

Height / Weight:

Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

Achievements:

Other information:

Q CAREER

192 cm. / 87 kg.

¢ Goalkeeper (preferred)

Right

Goalkeeper that has played in the Portuguese premier league. | have also played in the

MLS and been to an MLS final. | was nominated for goalkeeper of the year in Portugal.

MLS Final Nominated for goalkeeper of the year (portugal)

www.calebpattersonsewell.com

Since Club Contracts

Jul 2011 Atlético CP ( Portugal ) 01 Jan 2017 - 01 Jan 2012

Oct 2010 Carolina RailHawks ( United States ) No professional contracts found for this club
Oct 2009 Fort Lauderdale Strikers ( United States ) No professional contracts found for this club
Apr 2009 Carolina RailHawks ( United States ) No professional contracts found for this club

Jul 2016 Farense ( Portugal ) 01 Jan 2017 - 01 Jan 2012

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp o 4 = 0 &

2019 / Toronto FC Il / USL League One 540' 6 6 0 0 1 1] 0 0
2019 / Toronto FC / CONCACAF Champions League 0' 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

2019 / Toronto FC / MLS 0' 0 (1] 0 0 1 0 0 0


/profile/68835/caleb_patterson_sewell

2018 / Toronto FC Il / MLS Reserve

2018 / Toronto FC / MLS

2017 / Jacksonville Armada / NASL

2017 / Jacksonville Armada / US Open Cup

2016/2017 / Farense / Campeonato Nacional de Seniores (

SNS)

2016 / Rayo OKC / NASL

2016 / Rayo OKC / US Open Cup

2014/2015 / Gil Vicente / Primeira Liga

2014/2015 / Gil Vicente / League Cup

2014/2015 / Gil Vicente / Taga de Portugal

2013/2014 / Gil Vicente / Primeira Liga

2013/2014 / Gil Vicente / Taga de Portugal

2013/2014 / Gil Vicente / League Cup

2012/2013 / Vitéria Setlbal / Primeira Liga

2012/2013 / Vitéria Setubal / Taca de Portugal

2012/2013 / Vitéria Setubal / League Cup

2011/2012 / Atlético CP / Liga de Honra

2011/2012 / Atlético CP / League Cup

2011 / Carolina RailHawks / NASL

2010 / Fort Lauderdale Strikers / USSF Division 2

2010 / Fort Lauderdale Strikers / US Open Cup

2009 / Carolina RailHawks / USSF Division 2

1620’

0|

2790

90’

1170

0'

o'

10

360'

0|

0'

180"

360'

270

0|

180'

2610’

2610'

540'

1620

18

31

13

29

18

18

31

13

29

18

10

33



	Caleb Patterson-Sewell - Goalkeeper
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Atlético CP ( Portugal )
	Carolina RailHawks ( United States )
	Fort Lauderdale Strikers ( United States )
	Carolina RailHawks ( United States )
	Farense ( Portugal )

	MATCH SUMMARY

