



Caleb Patterson-Sewell - Goalkeeper

20 May 1987 / 38 years old Date of birth: Australia

Nationality: Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



T PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	English, Portuguese, Spanish
Last contract expired:	01 Jan, 2012
Height / Weight:	192 cm. / 87 kg.
Position:	Goalkeeper (preferred)
Foots:	Right
Player profile:	Goalkeeper that has played in the Portuguese premier league. I have also played in the MLS and been to an MLS final. I was nominated for goalkeeper of the year in Portugal.
Achievements:	MLS Final Nominated for goalkeeper of the year (portugal)
Other information:	www.calebpattersonsewell.com



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Jul 2011	Atlético CP (Portugal)	01 Jan 2017 - 01 Jan 2012
Oct 2010	Carolina RailHawks (United States)	No professional contracts found for this club
Oct 2009	Fort Lauderdale Strikers (United States)	No professional contracts found for this club
Apr 2009	Carolina RailHawks (United States)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2016	Farense (Portugal)	01 Jan 2017 - 01 Jan 2012



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	<u>()</u>	E	Т		‡	В	•	<u></u>	.	•
2019 / Toronto FC II / USL League One	540'	6	6	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2019 / Toronto FC / CONCACAF Champions League	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2019 / Toronto FC / MLS	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0

2018 / Toronto FC II / MLS Reserve	1620'	18	18	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2018 / Toronto FC / MLS	0'	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0
2017 / Jacksonville Armada / NASL	2790'	31	31	0	0	0	0	2	0	1
2017 / Jacksonville Armada / US Open Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Farense / Campeonato Nacional de Seniores (SNS)	1170'	13	13	0	0	0	0	2	0	0
2016 / Rayo OKC / NASL	0'	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0
2016 / Rayo OKC / US Open Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Gil Vicente / Primeira Liga	10'	1	0	1	0	33	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Gil Vicente / League Cup	360'	4	4	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Gil Vicente / Taça de Portugal	0'	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Gil Vicente / Primeira Liga	0'	0	0	0	0	30	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Gil Vicente / Taça de Portugal	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2013/2014 / Gil Vicente / League Cup	360'	4	4	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Vitória Setúbal / Primeira Liga	270'	3	3	0	0	21	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Vitória Setúbal / Taça de Portugal	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Vitória Setúbal / League Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2011/2012 / Atlético CP / Liga de Honra	2610'	29	29	0	0	1	0	1	0	0
2011/2012 / Atlético CP / League Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2011 / Carolina RailHawks / NASL	0'	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0
2010 / Fort Lauderdale Strikers / USSF Division 2	2610'	29	29	0	0	3	0	0	0	0
2010 / Fort Lauderdale Strikers / US Open Cup	540'	6	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009 / Carolina RailHawks / USSF Division 2	1620'	18	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	0